Pt KNI, S R ;c;v;o;.;.v,‘t'w/

St 6\\0’ 5 """""'\\\'//?.

EW‘NW

\\Y// TR \Y/
L LRAIIT Sl /
$E8N ~'~,~¢u S

INDIA NON JUDICIAL S

paBEte 8
(=N
—
—
=
()
—
oo
=
=
=
-
=
O
rri
(& ]
T
%\\:

!

220
7N
227N

’y‘ $‘§\\
OO0

'.::‘:‘.0. 't{o“b’ A

nnou‘-"’

%Z
% |
- . (H /_,
>
~
72
R
Yo

i BNk g 151003y
e o~ o ’ -
e ‘ 4 \I m
A =2 Ie
=gl
' L;'; ‘: |
. '/ : Cﬁ é =
WS <
\ . & i
4 leeox =~ lmd&)
g e ﬂ" o
: Supplementarv eement
B RATE: 10% (Ten Decimal zero zero) Below From B.0O.Q. Rate
: Note on standard Form of Agreement.
" | Thetotal supplemetary cost of agreement of Rs. 3,5‘6,&)6.00 due to revision of estimated cost
A against GST approval vide Add. chief Ex. off. BRRDA Lt. No.-2863 Anu. dt. 03 10.2024
; AGREEMENT NO- 02(SBD)Supplementary/201§26

The Agreement no. 02(SBD)2019-20 where road is Bajbpur Jail Chowk PWD Path to
Garuara PWD Path Ka Sesh Bhag (Length- 0.750 K.M.) under .Samastipur Block.)
((Tender ID- 77359) is being increased by rupees 3,56,606.00 work on the Tuesday of
29.10.2024 between Executive Engineer R.W.D. (w) division, Samastipur (he after called the

WER

g "Employer") of the one part, and Md. Mustaffa, At-West Bilashpur, Hayaghat, Distt.-

g

Darbhanga, (Bid ID-351112) (here in after called "contractor") of the other part revised Rs
from Rs. 38,75,473.00 to Rs. 42,32,079.00 (Rupees Forty two lakh thirty two thousand

(XX}

seventy nine) only. EMD details at overleaf page.
3 >
,_ b7
: | \
M- Muslidts xsoutids gt
B @‘kural Work Department
W pi ks, Division. $amastinue

Ner &




